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Dimensional Illustrations

MXV Desk Monitor Arm

Dimensions

Monitor Interface Bracket

1.4”
(35 mm)

4.4”
(111 mm)

8.3”
(211 mm)

10.2”
(258 mm)

4.4”
(110 mm)

17.8”
(452 mm)

18.5”
(469 mm)

22.2”
(562 mm)

6.6”
(167 mm)

Arm in full up position: 8.2” (210 mm)

Arm at max extension: 11.3” (287 mm)

Arm in full down position: 8.7” (223 mm)

Arm in full up position

Arm at max 
extension

2.9”
(73 mm) 5.5”

(139 mm)

4.0” (100 mm)

3.0”(75 mm)

3.0”(75 mm)

4.0” (100 mm)

Front View

Side View
Top View

Arm in full up position: 19.1” (485 mm)

Arm at max extension: 22.2” (562 mm)

Arm in full down position: 19.6” (498 mm)

Desk Clamp

3.07”
(78 mm)

4.53”
(115 mm)

2.83”
(72 mm)

5.24”
(133 mm)

2.09”
(53 mm)

Side View Front View
0.8”

(20 mm)
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Dimensional Illustrations

MXV Desk Monitor Arm

C/L

Dimensions

Front View

6.6”
(166 mm)

15.4” (390 mm)7.6”
(193 mm)

1.8”
(46 mm)

18.5”
(469 mm)

12”
(305 mm)

5.5”
(140 mm)

18.7” (475 mm)

15.5” (395 mm)
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Dimensional Illustrations

MXV Desk Monitor Arm
Weight Capacity

Range of Motion

Front View

Monitor depth greater than 2.5" (64 mm) may diminish capacity.
Call Ergotron for more information.

Top View

7 - 20 lbs (3.2 - 9.1 kg)

Side View Side View


